2007/08 EDITION MAGNETIC COMPONENTS SELECTOR GUIDE
We reserve the right to change specif ications without prior notice
73
HM72A-06R20LF 0.16 0.20 0.24 21.2 41 2.30 3.00 3.0 1
HM72A-06R33LF 0.26 0.33 0.40 18.0 30 3.20 3.90 3.0 1
HM72A-06R47LF 0.38 0.47 0.56 16.1 26 4.00 4.20 3.0 1
HM72A-06R68LF 0.54 0.68 0.82 14.4 25 5.00 5.50 3.0 1
HM72A-06R82LF 0.66 0.82 0.98 12.0 24 7.20 8.00 3.0 1
HM72A-061R0LF 0.80 1.00 1.20 10.3 22 9.00 10.00 3.0 1
HM72A-061R5LF 1.20 1.50 1.80 8.4 18 14.50 15.00 3.0 1
HM72A-062R2LF 1.76 2.20 2.64 8.3 14 15.00 20.00 3.0 1
HM72A-063R3LF 2.64 3.30 3.96 6.6 13.5 24.00 26.00 3.0 1
HM72A-064R7LF 3.76 4.70 5.64 5.4 10 35.00 40.00 3.0 1
HM72A-066R8LF 5.44 6.80 8.16 4.1 8 62.00 68.00 3.0 1
HM72A-06100LF 8.00 10.00 12.00 3.2 7 100.00 105.00 3.0 1
HM72A-06220LF 17.6 22.0 26.4 2.2 4.5 219.00 241.00 3.0 1
HM72A-06330LF 26.4 33.0 39.6 1.8 3.5 302.00 332.00 3.0 1
HM72A-10R15LF 0.12 0.15 0.18 33.0 44 0.75 0.82 4.0 2
HM72A-10R24LF 0.19 0.24 0.29 35.0 38 0.65 0.72 4.0 2
HM72A-10R36LF 0.288 0.360 0.432 32.0 35 0.85 0.95 4.0 2
HM72A-10R47LF 0.38 0.47 0.56 27.0 32 1.10 1.20 4.0 2
HM72A-10R56LF 0.448 0.560 0.672 23.0 30 1.55 1.70 4.0 2
HM72A-101R0LF 0.80 1.00 1.20 18.0 21 2.56 2.75 4.0 2
HM72A-101R5LF 1.20 1.50 1.80 13.0 18 4.50 5.00 4.0 2
HM72A-101R8LF 1.44 1.80 2.16 13.0 15 4.50 5.00 4.0 2
HM72A-103R3LF 2.64 3.30 3.96 8.0 12 12.50 13.75 4.0 2
HM72A-104R7LF 3.76 4.70 5.64 7.6 10 13.80 15.20 4.0 2
HM72A-12R47LLF 0.38 0.47 0.56 31.0 55 1.30 1.43 3.5 2
HM72A-12R68LLF 0.54 0.68 0.82 27.0 49 1.80 2.00 3.5 2
HM72A-12R82LLF 0.66 0.82 0.98 22.0 44 2.40 3.00 3.5 2
HM72A-121R0LLF 0.80 1.00 1.20 19.0 42 3.40 3.60 3.5 2
HM72A-124R7LLF 3.76 4.70 5.64 10.0 24 14.00 15.00 3.5 2
HM72A-125R6LLF 4.48 5.60 6.72 8.0 19 22.50 24.75 3.5 2
HMA72-12R50LF 0.40 0.50 0.60 39.0 65 1.30 1.50 5.0 2
HMA72-12R56LF 0.45 0.56 0.67 34.0 55 1.30 1.50 5.0 2
HM72A-121R0LF 0.80 1.00 1.20 26.0 50 2.20 2.50 5.0 2
HM72A-121R5LF 1.20 1.50 1.80 20.0 48 3.60 4.10 5.0 2
HM72A-122R2LF 1.76 2.20 2.64 17.0 32 5.00 5.50 5.0 2
HM72A-121R0HLF 0.80 1.00 1.20 31.0 49 1.70 2.00 6.5 2
HM72A-122R2HLF 1.76 2.20 2.64 22.0 40 3.50 3.85 6.5 2
HM72A-123R3HLF 2.64 3.30 3.96 19.0 35 5.50 6.80 6.5 2
HM72A-124R7HLF 3.76 4.70 5.64 15.0 30 7.20 7.92 6.5 2
      ---------- Inductance, Lo ---------
 @ 100 kHz, 0Adc  Heating         DC Resistance
Part (µH) Current(1) Isat
(2)   (mΩ)  Height C